SHAH

ACTPS7197K
Non-Promoter - -

1,75,250  1,75,250  0.13

15
DHAVAL KAMLESHBHAI
SHAH

AFAPS2208F
Non-Promoter - -

1,75,250  1,75,250  0.13

16
BINABEN SANDIPBHAI
SHAH

ADFPS0654L
Non-Promoter - -

1,75,250  1,75,250  0.13

17 ARHAMNETIC TRADERS LLP ACCFA2389N Non-Promoter - - 5,25,750  5,25,750  0.39

18
SILVERCLOUD
INVESTMENTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

ABGCS1810E
Non-Promoter - -

4,78,790  4,78,790  0.35

*The shareholding pattern figures are derived under the assumption that all proposed warrants will be subscribed in accordance with the
shareholders' resolution No. 1, and that all warrants will subsequently be exercised or converted into equity shares.

ANNEXURE II:

(Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue)

Sr
No

Category Pre-Issue Shareholding
(as on 01 March, 2024)

Shareholding Post Preferential
Issue and Conversion of
warrants and preferential
issue of equity shares

No. of
Shares held

% to total
Share
capital

No. of Shares
held *

% to total
share capital
* (assuming
full
conversion of
Warrants)

A PROMOTER GROUP
 Promoters and Promoter Group

1 Indian
 Individual  60585042 48.16 60585042 44.62
 Bodies Corporate  -- -- - -

2 Foreign promoters
 NRI 11610620 9.23 11610620 8.55
 Sub Total A 72195662 57.39 72195662 53.17

B.  NON-PROMOTER HOLDING
1 Institutional Investors
 Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 475193 0.38 475193 0.35
 Financial Institutions / Banks 11000 0.01 11000 0.01
 NBFCs registered with RBI 1000 0.00 1753340 1.29
 State Government 7525 0.01 7525 0.01

2 Non-Institutional Investors
 Individuals 45423347 36.11 51790247 38.14
 IEPF 791161 0.63 791161 0.58
 Body Corporate 2852993 2.27 4383283 3.23
 NRI 1163215 0.92 1163215 0.86
 Others 2868469 2.28 3218939 2.37
 Sub-Total – B 53593903 42.61 63593903 46.83
 GRAND TOTAL (A+B) 125789565 100.00 135789565 100.00

*The shareholding pattern figures are derived under the assumption that all proposed warrants will be
subscribed in accordance with the shareholders' resolution No. 1, and that all warrants will subsequently be
exercised or converted into equity shares. However, if any equity shares or warrants remain unsubscribed or
unexercised, the figures will be adjusted accordingly

	Bodal_Chem_11_03_2024_Notice_EGM.pdf
	Notice_EGM.pdf

		2024-03-11T17:27:07+0530
	Ashutosh Bharatkumar Bhatt